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Singapore

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Level 2 Junior Boys 1m Springboard

1 Jude QIU 2015 Torpedo

2 Micah TAN 2015 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc3 Lucian KER 2015 Elite Swim Club

4 Timothy LOKE 2015 Torpedo

Level 2 Junior Girls 1m Springboard

1 Milla TAN 2015 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc2 Maya SAHLSTROM 2016 Torpedo

Level 2 Senior Boys 1m Springboard

1 Ethan CHAN 2014 Torpedo

2 En Hao Justin LEE 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc3 Joshua Zion TANG 2013 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc4 Joshua YIP 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc5 Alexander HUANG 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc

Level 2 Senior Girls 1m Springboard

1 Maya KONG 2012 Torpedo

2 Meredith CHOO 2014 Singapore Sports Hub

3 Ava LEO 2014 Aquatic Performance Swim
Club4 Karyna LIM 2013 Elite Swim Club

5 Jiayi WAN 2013 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc

Level 2 Girls 13-18 years 1m Springboard

1 Suhani RAWAT 2009 Singapore Sports Hub

2 Sim Yeng NG 2011 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc3 Zanevieve CHAN 2009 Singapore Sports Hub

Level 3 Girls 13-18 years 5m Platform

1 Heather LEE 2011 Torpedo

2 Tanya NEO 2010 Torpedo

Level 4 Senior Girls 5m Platform

1 Celeste LIEW 2012 Singapore Swimming Club

2 Emily CONNAH 2012 Warren Golf & Country Club

Level 4 Boys 13-18 years 5m Platform

1 Jovan YEO 2011 Chinese Swimming Club
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

Level 4 Girls 13-18 years 5m Platform

1 Rebecca CONNAH 2010 Warren Golf & Country Club

Level 1 Junior Boys 1m Platform

1 Isaac SIM 2015 APS Swim School

2 Hendon Hau Huynh SYAN 2016 Torpedo

Level 1 Junior Girls 1m Platform

1 Cara LIU 2016 Torpedo

2 Georgia FOO 2017 Torpedo

3 Pella HOE 2015 Torpedo

4 Grace CHUA 2015 Torpedo

5 Chloe Marie HAMMOND 2017 Torpedo

Level 1 Senior Boys 1m Platform

1 Darwin TAN 2014 APS Swim School

Level 1 Senior Girls 1m Platform

1 Iman ATHENA 2014 Torpedo

2 Kate LAI 2014 Torpedo

3 Isabella HARTVIGSEN 2014 APS Swim School

4 Dareene YEO 2014 Torpedo

5 Elsa SIO 2012 Torpedo

6 Andrea LEE 2013 Torpedo

Level 2 Junior Boys 3m Springboard

1 Micah TAN 2015 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc2 Jude QIU 2015 Torpedo

3 Timothy LOKE 2015 Torpedo

4 Lucian KER 2015 Elite Swim Club

Level 2 Junior Girls 3m Springboard

1 Milla TAN 2015 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc2 Maya SAHLSTROM 2016 Torpedo

Level 2 Senior Boys 3m Springboard

1 En Hao Justin LEE 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc2 Ethan CHAN 2014 Torpedo

3 Joshua Zion TANG 2013 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc4 Joshua YIP 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc5 Alexander HUANG 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc

Level 2 Senior Girls 3m Springboard

1 Karyna LIM 2013 Elite Swim Club

2 Maya KONG 2012 Torpedo

3 Meredith CHOO 2014 Singapore Sports Hub

4 Jiayi WAN 2013 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc5 Ava LEO 2014 Aquatic Performance Swim
Club
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

Level 2 Girls 13-18 years 3m Springboard

1 Suhani RAWAT 2009 Singapore Sports Hub

2 Sim Yeng NG 2011 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc3 Zanevieve CHAN 2009 Singapore Sports Hub

Level 3 Senior Boys 3m Springboard

1 Eden ANG 2013 Aqua Tech

Level 3 Senior Girls 3m Springboard

1 Kimi Feng Min LIOW 2014 Aquatic Performance Swim
Club

Level 3 Girls 13-18 years 3m Springboard

1 Heather LEE 2011 Torpedo

2 Tanya NEO 2010 Torpedo

Level 4 Junior Boys 3m Springboard

1 James Yan Kai ONG 2015 Singapore Swimming Club

Level 4 Senior Boys 3m Springboard

1 Oliver Teng Yi ONG 2013 Chinese Swimming Club

Level 4 Senior Girls 3m Springboard

1 Celeste LIEW 2012 Singapore Swimming Club

2 Emily CONNAH 2012 Warren Golf & Country Club

3 Chloe MOO 2012 Torpedo

Level 4 Boys 13-18 years 3m Springboard

1 Jovan YEO 2011 Chinese Swimming Club

Level 4 Girls 13-18 years 3m Springboard

1 Alexa GLOSSOTI 2011 Torpedo

2 Lerissa ONG 2011 Torpedo

3 Rebecca CONNAH 2010 Warren Golf & Country Club

Level 2 Junior Boys 5m Platform

1 Timothy LOKE 2015 Torpedo

2 Micah TAN 2015 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc3 Lucian KER 2015 Elite Swim Club

4 Jude QIU 2015 Torpedo

Level 2 Junior Girls 5m Platform

1 Milla TAN 2015 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

Level 2 Senior Boys 5m Platform

1 Alexander HUANG 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc2 Ethan CHAN 2014 Torpedo

3 Joshua Zion TANG 2013 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc4 En Hao Justin LEE 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc5 Joshua YIP 2014 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc

Level 2 Senior Girls 5m Platform

1 Maya KONG 2012 Torpedo

2 Meredith CHOO 2014 Singapore Sports Hub

3 Karyna LIM 2013 Elite Swim Club

4 Ava LEO 2014 Aquatic Performance Swim
Club5 Jiayi WAN 2013 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc

Level 2 Girls 13-18 years 5m Platform

1 Sim Yeng NG 2011 Singapore Schools Sports
Counc2 Zanevieve CHAN 2009 Singapore Sports Hub

Level 2 Mens 19 years and above 5m Platform

1 Jeremy WONG 1994 Singapore Sports Hub

Level 3 Senior Boys 1m Springboard

1 Eden ANG 2013 Aqua Tech

Level 3 Senior Girls 1m Springboard

1 Kimi Feng Min LIOW 2014 Aquatic Performance Swim
Club2 Alyssa GEH 2013 Aquatic Performance Swim
Club

Level 3 Girls 13-18 years 1m Springboard

1 Si Wan YONG 2011 Torpedo

2 Tanya NEO 2010 Torpedo

3 Heather LEE 2011 Torpedo

Level 4 Junior Boys 1m Springboard

1 James Yan Kai ONG 2015 Singapore Swimming Club

Level 4 Senior Boys 1m Springboard

1 Darian LER 2014 Singapore Sports Hub

2 Oliver Teng Yi ONG 2013 Chinese Swimming Club

Level 4 Senior Girls 1m Springboard

1 Celeste LIEW 2012 Singapore Swimming Club

2 Chloe MOO 2012 Torpedo

3 Emily CONNAH 2012 Warren Golf & Country Club

Level 4 Boys 13-18 years 1m Springboard

1 Jovan YEO 2011 Chinese Swimming Club
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

Level 4 Girls 13-18 years 1m Springboard

1 Rebecca CONNAH 2010 Warren Golf & Country Club

2 Lerissa ONG 2011 Torpedo

3 Alexa GLOSSOTI 2011 Torpedo
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